
 

 

Spring – Term 3 – January 2020 

 

Monday 6th January – Friday 10th January  

Settling in 

Number 1 - Colour – Green  

 

Monday 13th January – Friday 17th January  

The Ginger Bread Man 

Number 2 - Colour - Brown  

 

Monday 20th January – Friday 24th January 

Flags of the World 

Number 3 - Colour – Red 

 

Monday 27th January – Friday 31st January 

Burns Night and Scotland 

Number 4 - Colour – Purple 

 

Monday 3rd February – Friday 7th February  

Telling the Time 

Number 5 - Colour – White 

 

Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 

Valentine’s Day 

Number 6 – Colour – Pink 

We Break up for Half Term on Friday 14th February and return on Monday 24th February 

 



 

 

  


